
HF 1065/SF960 EDUCATION FINANCE OMNIBUS BILL
House Conferees:
Rep. Davnie Rep. Richardson Rep. Pryor Rep. Hassan Rep. Kresha
rep.jim.davnie@house.mn rep.ruth.richardson@house.mn rep.laurie.pryor@house.mn rep.hodan.hassan@house.mn rep.ron.kresha@house.mn
Senate Conferees:  
Sen. Chamberlain Sen. Eichorn Sen. Duckworth Sen. Dornink Sen. Wiger
sen.roger.chamberlain@senate.mn sen.justin.eichorn@senate.mn sen.zach.duckworth@senate.mn sen.gene.dornink@senate.mn sen.chuck.wiger@senate.mn

House Committee Administrator: Sarah Burt sarah.burt@house.mn 651.296.5389
House Legislative Assistant: Brittney Sunderland brittney.sunderland@house.mn 651.296.1928
Senate Committee Administrator: Greg Marcus gregory.marcus@senate.mn 651.296.2167
Senate Legislative Assistant: Judy Donovan judith.donovan@senate.mn 651.296.4197

HF 1077/SF 969  HOUSING FINANCE AND POLICY OMNIBUS BILL
House Conferees:
Rep. Hausman Rep. Howard Rep. Agbaje Rep. Reyer Rep. Theis
rep.alice.hausman@house.mn rep.michael.howard@house.mn rep.esther.agbaje@house.mn rep.liz.reyer@house.mn rep.tama.theis@house.mn
Senate Conferees:
Sen. Draheim Sen. Duckworth Sen. Dahms Sen. Pratt Sen. Dziedzic
sen.rich.draheim@senate.mn sen.zach.duckworth@senate.mn sen.gary.dahms@senate.mn sen.eric.pratt@senate.mn karid@senate.mn

House Committee Administrator: Owen Wirth owen.wirth@house.mn 651.296.6970
House Legislative Assistant: Blake Wilcox blake.wilcox@house.mn 651.296.8803
Senate Committee Administrator: Joel Hanson joel.hanson@senate.mn 651.296.5968
Committee Legislative Assistant: Tom Tschida tom.tschida@senate.mn 651.296.1279

HF 1079/SF 971 LEGACY FINANCE OMNIBUS BILL
House Conferees:
Rep. Lillie Rep. Jordan Rep. J. Xiong Rep. Huot Rep. Green
rep.leon.lillie@house.mn rep.sydney.jordan@house.mn rep.jay.xiong@house.mn rep.john.huot@house.mn rep.steve.green@house.mn
Senate Conferees:
Sen. Ruud Sen. Weber Sen. Senjem Sen. Lang Sen. Hawj
sen.carrie.ruud@senate.mn sen.bill.weber@senate.mn sen.david.senjem@senate.mn sen.andrew.lang@senate.mn foungh@senate.mn

House Committee Administrator: Mike Molzahn mike.molzahn@house.mn 651.296.1774
House Legislative Assistant: Katie Hirsch katie.hirsch@house.mn 651.297.8146
Senate Committee Administrator: Matt Elfritz matthew.elfritz@senate.mn 651.296.4167
Committee Legislative Assistant: Lisa Handrick lisa.handrick@senate.mn 651.296.0283
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HF 1684/SF 1159 Transportation Finance and Policy Omnibus Bill
House Conferees:
Rep. Hornstein Rep. Koegel Rep. Frederick Rep. Elkins Rep. Petersburg
rep.frank.hornstein@house.mn rep.erin.koegel@house.mn rep.luke.frederick@house.mn rep.steve.elkins@house.mn rep.john.petersburg@house.mn
Senate Conferees:
Sen. Newman Sen. Jasinski Sen. Howe Sen. Osmek Sen. Bigham
sen.scott.newman@senate.mn sen.john.jasinski@senate.mn sen.jeff.howe@senate.mn sen.david.osmek@senate.mn sen.karla.bigham@senate.mn

House Committee Administrator: John Howe john.howe@house.mn 651.296.3208 
House Legislative Assistant: Dan Dodge dan.dodge@house.mn 651.296.5807
Senate Committee Administrator: Pat Kaluza pat.kaluza@senate.mn 651.296.6401
Committee Legislative Assistant: Matt Wooldridge matt.wooldridge@senate.mn 651.296.5246

HF 1952/SF 1831 State Government, Elections and Veterans
House Conferees:
Rep. M. Nelson Rep. T. Xiong Rep. Masin Rep. Greenman Rep. Nash
rep.michael.nelson@house.mn rep.tou.xiong@house.mn rep.sandra.masin@house.mn rep.emma.greenman@house.mn rep.jim.nash@house.mn
Senate Conferees:
Sen. Kiffmeyer Sen. Howe Sen. Koran Sen. Lang Sen. Carlson
sen.mary.kiffmeyer@senate.mn sen.jeff.howe@senate.mn sen.mark.koran@senate.mn sen.andrew.lang@senate.mn jimc@senate.mn
House Committee Administrator: Amanda Rudolph amanda.rudolph@senate.mn 651.296.1237
House Legislative Assistant: Sydney Spreck sydney.spreck@house.mn 651.296.1927
Senate Committee Admin. State Gov: Alec Biorn alec.biorn@senate.mn 651.296.7593
Senate Committee Admin. Vets Dave Raisanen david.raisanen@senate.mn 651.296.8092
Kiffmeyer Legislative Assistant: Christina Wilson christina.wilson@senate.mn 651.296.1323
Lang Legislative Assistant: Nick Majerus nicholas.majerus@senate.mn 651.296.5094

HF 991 / SF 961 TAX OMNIBUS BILL
House Conferees:
Rep. Marquart Rep. Youakim Rep. Her Rep. Lislegard Rep. Davids
rep.paul.marquart@house.mn rep.cheryl.youakim@house.mn rep.kaohly.her@house.mn rep.dave.lislegard@house.mn rep.greg.davids@house.mn
Senate Conferees:
Sen. Nelson Sen. Weber Sen. Miller Sen. Bakk Sen. Rest
sen.carla.nelson@senate.mn sen.bill.weber@senate.mn sen.jeremy.miller@senate.mn tomba@senate.mn annr@senate.mn
House Committee Administrator: Nathan Jesson nathan.jesson@house.mn 651.296.5524
House Legislative Assistant: Urszula Gryska urszula.gryska@house.mn 651.296.5492
Senate Comm Admin. Taxes: Brian Steinhoff brian.steinhoff@senate.mn 651.296.5640
Senate Comm Admin. Prop. Tax: Brian Steinhoff brian.steinhoff@senate.mn 651.296.5640
Nelson Legislative Assistant: Maddy Hoy madeline.hoy@senate.mn 651.296.5956
Weber Legislative Assistant: Lamont Pyykkonen lamont.pyykkonen@senate.mn 651.296.5070
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HF 2128 / SF 2360 HHS/HSR Omnibus Bill
House Conferees:
Rep. Liebling Rep. Schultz Rep. Gomez Rep. Pinto Rep. Schomacker
rep.tina.liebling@house.mn rep.jennifer.schultz@house.mn rep.aisha.gomez@house.mn rep.dave.pinto@house.mn rep.joe.schomacker@house.mn
Senate Conferees:
Sen. Benson Sen. Abeler Sen. Utke Sen. Koran Sen. Hoffman
sen.michelle.benson@senate.mn sen.jim.abeler@senate.mn sen.paul.utke@senate.mn sen.mark.koran@senate.mn sen.john.hoffman@senate.mn
House Committee Administrator: Patrick McQuillan patrick.mcquillan@house.mn 651.296.4938
House Legislative Assistant: Krysta Niedernhofer krysta.niedernhofer@house.mn 651.296.7173
Senate Committee Admin. HHS: Bailey Strand bailey.strand@senate.mn 651.296.4151
Senate Committee Admin. HSR: Brittany Johnson brittany.johnson@senate.mn 651.296.5540
Benson Legislative Assistant: Jon Osterlund jonathan.osterlund@senate.mn 651.296.4380
Abeler Legislative Assistant: Tom Brennan tom.brennan@senate.mn 651.296.4847

SF 958/HF 1524 Agriculture and Broadband Omnibus Bill
Senate Conferees:
Sen. Westrom Sen. Dornink Sen. Goggin Sen. Anderson Sen. Murphy
sen.torrey.westrom@senate.mn sen.gene.dornink@senate.mn sen.mike.goggin@senate.mn sen.bruce.anderson@senate.mn sen.erin.murphy@senate.mn
House Conferees:
Rep. Sundin Rep. Vang Rep. Pelowski Rep. Lippert Rep. N. Nelson
rep.mike.sundin@house.mn rep.samantha.vang@house.mn rep.gene.pelowski@house.mn rep.todd.lippert@house.mn Rep.nathan.nelson@house.mn
Senate Committee Administraor: Joel Hanson joel.hanson@senate.mn 651.296.5968
Committee Legislative Assistant: Kaytlin Bemis kaytlin.bemis@senate.mn 651.296.0556
House Committee Administrator: Nancy Conley nancy.conley@house.mn 651.296.4374
House Legislative Assistant: Kyle Smith kyle.smith@house.mn 651.296.5507

SF 959/HF 1076 Environment and Natural Resources Finance and Pollicy Omnibus Bill
Senate Conferees:
Sen. Ingebrigtsen Sen. Ruud Sen. Eichorn Sen. Tomassoni Sen. Westrom
sen.bill.ingebrigtsen@senate.mn sen.carrie.ruud@senate.mn sen.justin.eichorn@senate.mn davidto@senate.mn sen.torrey.westrom@senate.mn
House Conferees:
Rep. R. Hansen Rep. Wazlawik Rep. Morrison Rep. Fischer Rep. Heintzeman
rep.rick.hansen@house.mn rep.ami.wazlawik@house.mn rep.kelly.morrison@house.mn rep.peter.fischer@house.mn rep.josh.heintzeman@house.mn

Senate Committee Administrator: Megan Hennen megan.hennen@senate.mn 651.296.4901
Committee Legislative Assistant: Will Waggoner will.waggoner@senate.mn 651.296.0101
House Committee Administrator: Peter Strohmeier peter.strohmeier@house.mn 651.296.5069
Committee Legislative Assistant: Adam Kopel adam.kopel@house.mn 651.296.4165
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SF 970/HF 1030 Judiciary and Public Safety Policy and Finance Omnibus Bill - 
Senate Conferees:
Sen. Limmer Sen. Mathews Sen. Johnson Sen. Ingebrigtsen Sen. Latz
sen.warren.limmer@senate.mn sen.andrew.mathews@senate.mn sen.mark.johnson@senate.mn sen.bill.ingebrigtsen@senate.mn ron@senate.mn
House Conferees:
Rep. Mariani Rep. Becker-Finn Rep. Moller Rep. Frazier Rep. Miller

rep.carlos.mariani@house.mn rep.jamie.becker-finn@house.mn rep.kelly.moller@house.mn rep.cedrick.frazier@house.mn rep.tim.miller@house.mn

Senate Committee Administrator: Angela Cook angela.cook@senate.mn 651.296.4842
Committee Legislative Assistant: Sage Petrusa sage.petrusa@senate.mn 651.296.4922
House Committee Administrator: Jamael Lundy jamael.lundy@house.mn 651.296.1478
House Legislative Assistant: Katelynn Ogunfolami katelynn.ogunfolami@house.mn 651.296.1915

SF 972/HF 1031 Commerce and Energy Policy and Finance Omnibus Bill
Senate Conferees:
Sen. Dahms Sen. Senjem Sen. Utke Sen. Mathews Sen. Frentz
sen.gary.dahms@senate.mn sen.david.senjem@senate.mn sen.paul.utke@senate.mn sen.andrew.mathews@senate.mn sen.nick.frentz@senate.mn
House Conferees:
Rep. Stephenson Rep. Long Rep. Hollins Rep. Acomb Rep. O'Driscoll
rep.zack.stephenson@house.mn rep.jamie.long@house.mn rep.athena.hollins@house.mn rep.patty.acomb@house.mn rep.tim.odriscoll@house.mn

Senate Temp CA Commerce: Jon Cotter jonathan.cotter@senate.mn 651.297.5393
Senate Comm. Admin. Energy: Darrin Lee darrin.lee@senate.mn 651.296.2962
Dahms Legislative Assistant: Wendy Haavisto wendy.haavisto@senate.mn 651.296.3218
Senjem Legislative Assistant: Beth Kleinboehl elizabeth.kleinboehl@senate.mn 651.296.1117
House Committee Administrator: Adeline Miller adeline.miller@house.mn 651.296.7427
House Legislative Assistant Simon Brown simon.brown@house.mn 651.297.5002

 

SF 975/HF 993 Higher Education Policy and Finance Omnibus Bill
Senate Conferees:
Sen. Tomassoni Sen. Rarick Sen. Goggin Sen. Jasinski Sen. Clausen
davidto@senate.mn sen.jason.rarick@senate.mn sen.mike.goggin@senate.mn sen.john.jasinski@senate.mn sen.greg.clausen@senate.mn
House Conferees:
Rep. Bernardy Rep. Christensen Rep. Keeler Rep. Klevorn Rep. O'Neill
rep.connie.bernardy@house.mn rep.shelly.christensen@house.mn rep.heather.keeler@house.mn rep.ginny.klevorn@house.mn rep.marion.oneill@house.mn
Senate Committee Administrator: Tricia Elite tricia.elite@senate.mn 651.296.5538
Committee Legislative Assistant: Laura Bakk laura.bakk@senate.mn 651.296.8017
House Committee Administrator: Sean Herring sean.herring@house.mn 651.296.6586
Committee Legislative Assistant: Jenna Maus jenna.maus@house.mn 651.296.3305
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SF 1098/ HF 1342 Jobs/Industry/Workforce Development Finance and Policy Bill
Senate Conferees:
Sen. Pratt Sen. Rarick Sen. Housley Sen. Draheim Sen. Eken
sen.eric.pratt@senate.mn sen.jason.rarick@senate.mn sen.karin.housley@senate.mn sen.rich.draheim@senate.mn sen.kent.eken@senate.mn
House Conferees:
Rep. Noor Rep. Ecklund Rep. L. Olson Rep. Berg Rep. Hamilton
rep.mohamud.noor@house.mn rep.rob.ecklund@house.mn rep.liz.olson@house.mn rep.kaela.berg@house.mn rep.rod.hamilton@house.mn

Senate Committee Admin. Jobs: Andy Eilers andrew.eilers@senate.mn 651.296.1738
Senate Committee Admin Labor: Andy Eilers andrew.eilers@senate.mn 651.296.1738
Pratt Legislative Assistant: Brandan Strickland brandan.strickland@senate.mn 651.296.5245
Rarick Legislative Assistant: Karen Johnson karen.johnson@senate.mn 651.296.0293
House Committee Administrator: Travis Reese travis.reese@house.mn 651.296.7175
House Legislative Assistant: Jason Chavez jason.chavez@house.mn 651.296.9676
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